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Zonder udc

Algal cell motility/ [edit.] Michael Melkonian. — New York :
Routledge, Chapman & Hall, 1992. — 236 p., ill. — (Current
phycology ; 3). — ISBN 0–412–02431–4

UIA: BIO 582.26 G–MELK 92

The full room: an A–Z of contemporary playwriting/ Dominic
Dromgoole. — London : Methuen, 2000. — 299 p. —
ISBN 0–413–77230–6

UIA: GER 820 BB–DROM 2000

Fresh water algae: taxonomy, biogeography and conservation:
proceedings of a symposium in honour of Pierre Compère, held
at his retirement, National Botanical Garden of Belgium,
November 19, 1999/ [edit.] Hans R. Preisig ; [edit.] Elmar
Robbrecht. — Brussel : National Botanic Garden, 2000. — P.
225–443, ill.

UIA: BC–B 21373

Uitspraakwoordenboek/ Jośee Heemskerk ; Wim Zonneveld. —
Utrecht : Spectrum, 2000. — 857 p., 1 losse bijl. —
ISBN 90–274–4482-X

UIA: GER 803.9 BB–HEEM 2000

International encyclopedia of government and politics/
[edit.] Frank M. Magill ; [medew.] Joseph M. Bessette ;
[medew.] e.a. — London : Dearborn, 1996. — 2 v. —
ISBN 1–884964–63-X

UIA: PSW 32 BB–MAGI 96

1–2

Government information on the internet/ Greg R. Notess. — 3
ed. — Lanham, Md : Bernan, 2001. — 833 p. —
ISBN 0–89059–247–0

UIA: RECH 35 B–NOTE 2001

PA/A Vlaanderen 2000–2001/ Bureau Menno Heling ; Brakke
Grond [Amsterdam]. — Amsterdam : 2001. — 97 p.

UIA: BC–C 6448

Semiotiek

Language acquisition by eye/ [edit.] Charlene Chamberlain ;
[edit.] Jill Patterson Morford ; [edit.] Rachel I. Mayberry. —
Mahwah, N.J. : Erlbaum, 2000. — 276 p. —
ISBN 0–8058–2937–7

UIA: GER 800.15 G–CHAM 2000

The signs of language revisited: an anthology to honor Ursula
Bellugi and Edward Klima/ [edit.] Karen Emmorey ;
[edit.] Harlan Lane. — Mahwah, N.J. : Erlbaum, 2000. — 580
p. — ISBN 0–8058–3246–7

UIA: GER 003 G–BELL 2000

Schrift en letter

Middle Egyptian: an introduction to the language and culture of
hieroglyphs/ James P. Allen. — Cambridge : Cambridge
University Press, 2000. — 510 p., ill. — ISBN 0–521–65312–6

UIA: GER 809.3 M–EGY–ALLE 2000

Bibliografieën en catalogi

International resource book for libraries serving disadvantaged
persons/ Joanne Locke ; Nancy M. Panella ; [medew.] Margaret
Girolami. — München : Saur, 2001. — 249 p. — (IFLA
publications ; 96). — ISBN 3–598–21826–5

UIA: BC 02 C–LOCK 2001

Bibliotheconomie

Delivering lifelong continuing professional education across
space adn time/ [edit.] Blanche Woolls ; [edit.] Brooke E.
Sheldon ; World Conference on Continuing Professional
Education for the Library and Information Science
Professions. — M̈unchen : Saur, 2001. — 283 p. — (IFLA
publications ; 98). — ISBN 3–598–21828–1

UIA: BC 02 G–WOOL 2001

International resource book for libraries serving disadvantaged
persons/ Joanne Locke ; Nancy M. Panella ; [medew.] Margaret
Girolami. — München : Saur, 2001. — 249 p. — (IFLA
publications ; 96). — ISBN 3–598–21826–5

UIA: BC 02 C–LOCK 2001

Internet communication and qualitative research: a handbook
for researching online/ Chris Mann ; Fiona Stewart. —
London : Sage, 2000. — 258 p. — (New technologies for social
research ; 2000: 2). — ISBN 0–7619–6627–7

UIA: PSW 301.081 G–MANN 2000

The public library service: IFLA/UNESCO guidelines for
development/ [edit.] Philip Gill ; IFLA. Section of Public
Libraries. — München : Saur, 2001. — 116 p. — (IFLA
publications ; 97). — ISBN 3–598–21827–3

UIA: BC 02 G–GILL 2001

Dagbladen en algemene tijdschriften

Artikelen van de . . . Sociolinguı̈stische Conferentie/ ANéLA.
Werkgroep Sociolingüıstiek. — Delft

UIA: GER 800.13 G–ARTI

3(1999)

Revista de istorie socială. — Iaşi. — ISSN 1453–5378
UIA: GER 80 E–RIS

2/3(1997/1998)–



Warenwetgeving/ G. Temmerman. — Brugge. — CD–ROM
UIA: FAR 613.2 B–WARE

(2001)

Congresverslagen

Artikelen van de . . . Sociolinguı̈stische Conferentie/ ANéLA.
Werkgroep Sociolingüıstiek. — Delft

UIA: GER 800.13 G–ARTI

3(1999)

Delivering lifelong continuing professional education across
space adn time/ [edit.] Blanche Woolls ; [edit.] Brooke E.
Sheldon ; World Conference on Continuing Professional
Education for the Library and Information Science
Professions. — M̈unchen : Saur, 2001. — 283 p. — (IFLA
publications ; 98). — ISBN 3–598–21828–1

UIA: BC 02 G–WOOL 2001

Een eeuw Gezelle, 1899–1999: colloquium, Brugge, 19 en 20
november 1999/ [edit.] Piet Couttenier. — Peeters : Leuven,
2000. — 228 p., ill. — (Antwerpse studies over Nederlandse
literatuurgeschiedenis ; 5). — ISBN 90–429–0962–5

UIA: GER 839.3 N–GEZE–COUT 2000

Limits on the use of low-tax regimes by multinational
businesses: current measures and emerging trends= Limitesà
l'usage des ŕegimes̀a fiscalit́e priviligiée par les entreprises
multinationales: mesures actuelles et tendances=
Beschr̈ankungen der Nutzung von Niedrigsteuersystemen durch
multinationale Unternehmen: Stand und Trends/
[medew.] Brian J. Arnold ; [medew.] Patrick Dibout ;
International Fiscal Association. Congress. — The Hague :
Kluwer, 2001. — 959 p. — (Cahiers de droit fiscal
international ; 86:B). — Engelse, Franse, Duitse en Spaanse
tekst. — ISBN 90–411–1637–0

UIA: RECH 34 F–CDFI: 86, B

Taxation of income derived from electronic commerce=
Imposition des revenus provenant du commerceélectronique=
Besteuerung der Erträge aus E–Commerce/ [medew.] Gary D.
Sprague ; [medew.] Michael P. Boyle ; International Fiscal
Association. Congress. — The Hague : Kluwer, 2001. — 789
p. — (Cahiers de droit fiscal international ; 86:A). — Engelse,
Franse, Duitse en Spaanse tekst. — ISBN 90–411–1635–4

UIA: RECH 34 F–CDFI: 86, A

Perswezen

A history of American literary journalism: the emergence of a
modern narrative form/ John C. Hartsock. — Amherst, Mass. :
University of Massachusetts Press, 2000. — 294 p. —
ISBN 1–55849–251–8

UIA: GER 820.73 H 4 HART 2000

Audio-visuele publicaties

Arbeidsmobiliteit in de EU/ Sociaal-Economische Raad
['s-Gravenhage]. — Den Haag : 2001. — 142 p. — (Adviezen ;
2001: 4). — ISBN 90–6587–777–0

http://www.ser.nl/publicaties/-

default.asp?desc=publicaties adviezen 200104

UIA: RECH 34 F–SER

Abstract(English)

Het functioneren en toekomst van de structuurregeling/
Sociaal-Economische Raad ['s-Gravenhage]. — Den Haag :
2001. — 126 p. — (Adviezen ; 2001: 2). —
ISBN 90–6587–773–8

http://www.ser.nl/publicaties/-

default.asp?desc=publicaties adviezen 200102

UIA: RECH 34 F–SER

Abstract; Ŕesuḿe; Zusammenfassung

Koers BVE/ Sociaal-Economische Raad ['s-Gravenhage]. —
Den Haag : 2001. — 116 p. — (Adviezen ; 2001: 1). —
ISBN 90–6587–772-X

http://www.ser.nl/publicaties/-

default.asp?desc=publicaties adviezen 200101

UIA: RECH 34 F–SER

Abstract

Nationaal verkeers- en vervoersplan, 2001–2020/
Sociaal-Economische Raad ['s-Gravenhage]. — Den Haag :
2001. — 84 p. — (Adviezen ; 2001: 3). —
ISBN 90–6587–776–2

http://www.ser.nl/publicaties/-

default.asp?desc=publicaties adviezen 200103

UIA: RECH 34 F–SER

Abstract

Filosofie

Semantic challenges to realism: Dummett and Putnam/
Mark Quentin Gardiner. — Toronto, Ont. : University of
Toronto Press, 2000. — 267 p. — ISBN 0–8020–4771–8

UIA: GER 800.1 N–DUMM–GARD 2000

Politics and aesthetics in the arts/ [edit.] Salim Kemal ;
[edit.] Ivan Gaskell. — Cambridge : Cambridge University
Press, 2000. — 268 p., ill. — (Cambridge studies in philosophy
and the arts ; 2000: 1). — ISBN 0–521–45418–2

UIA: GER 18 G–KEMA 2000

Politieke en sociale filosofie

The Vatican and the red flag: the struggle for the soul of Eastern
Europe/ Jonathan Luxmoore ; Jolanta Babiuch. — London :
Chapman, 2000. — 351 p. — ISBN 0–225–66883–1

UIA: PSW 141.7 G–LUXM 2000



Psychologie

35 trainingsactiviteiten: effectief leiddinggeven. — Velp : TFC
TrainingsMedia, 1996. — Losbl.

UIA: PSW 301.151 G–VIJF 96

Language acquisition and conceptual development/
[edit.] Melissa Bowerman ; [edit.] Stephen C. Levinson. —
Cambridge : Cambridge University Press, 2001. — 602 p. —
(Language, culture and cognition ; 3). — ISBN 0–521–59358–1

UIA: GER 800.15 G–BOWE 2001

The algebraic mind: integrating connectionism and cognitive
science/ Gary F. Marcus. — Cambridge, Mass. : MIT Press,
2001. — 224 p., ill. — (Learning, development, and conceptual
change ; 2001: 1). — ISBN 0–262–13379–2

UIA: GER 681.39 G–MARC 2001

Omgaan met conflicten/ Jim Murphy. — Velp : TFC
TrainingsMedia, 1997. — 108 p. — (TFC doe-boek ; 1997:
1). — ISBN 90–76050–03–1

UIA: PSW 301.151 G–MURP 97

Psychological perspectives on deafness/ [edit.] Marc
Marschark ; [edit.] M. Diane Clark. — Hillsdale, N.J. :
Erlbaum, 1993-1998. — 2 v.

UIA: GER 800.15 G–MARS 93

1–2

Vaardigheidsmeter: leidinggeven/ Peter Quarry ; Eve Ash ;
Julie Berg. — Velp : TFC Trainingsmedia, 1996. — 28 p. —
ISBN 90–76050–46–5

UIA: PSW 301.151 G–QUAR 96

Leiddinggeven/ Chris Roebuck. — Velp : TFC TrainingsMedia,
2000. — 96 p. — (Essentiële managementvaardigheden ; 2000:
3). — ISBN 90–76050–62–7

UIA: PSW 301.151 G–ROEB 2000

Assertiviteit/ Nelda Shelton ; Sharon Burton. — Velp : TFC
TrainingsMedia, 2000. — 104 p. — (TFC doe-boek ; 2000:
2). — ISBN 90–76–05067–8

UIA: PSW 301.151 G–SHEL 2000

Persuasion in society/ Herbert W. Simons ; [medew.] Joanne
Morreale ; [medew.] e.a. — Thousand Oaks, Calif. : Sage,
2001. — 414 p., ill. — ISBN 0–7619–1908–2

UIA: PSW 301.151 G–SIMO 2001

Godsdienstwetenschap

The Vatican and the red flag: the struggle for the soul of Eastern
Europe/ Jonathan Luxmoore ; Jolanta Babiuch. — London :
Chapman, 2000. — 351 p. — ISBN 0–225–66883–1

UIA: PSW 141.7 G–LUXM 2000

Sociologie

24 simulaties: onderhandelen. — Velp : TFC Trainingsmedia,
2000. — Losbl. — ISBN 90–76050–66-X

UIA: PSW 659.3 G–VIER 2000

35 trainingsactiviteiten: effectief leiddinggeven. — Velp : TFC
TrainingsMedia, 1996. — Losbl.

UIA: PSW 301.151 G–VIJF 96

Netwerken: over het waarderen, opbouwen en gebruiken van
sociaal kapitaal/ Wayne Baker. — Amsterdam : Nieuwezijds,
2001. — 252 p. — ISBN 90–5712–108–5

UIA: CA–SYS

Over werken in de postindustriële samenleving/ P.T. de Beer. —
Den Haag : Sociaal en Cultureel Planbureau, 2001. — 424 p. —
(SCP-publicatie ; 2001: 10). — ISBN 90–377–0057–8

UIA: PSW 301.188.0 G–BEER 2001

UIA: PSW–VAND

Community in motion: theatre for development in Africa/
L. Dale Byam. — Westport, Conn. : Bergin & Garvey, 1999. —
216 p. — (Critical studies in education and culture series ; 1999:
2). — ISBN 0–89789–581–9

UIA: GER 792 L–AFR–BYAM 99

Advanced focus group research/ Edward F. Fern. — Thousand
Oaks, Calif. : Sage, 2001. — 254 p. — ISBN 0–7619–1249–5

UIA: PSW 301.081 G–FERN 2001

Evaluating research articles: from start to finish/ Ellen R.
Girden. — 2 ed. — Thousand Oaks, Calif. : Sage, 2001. — 369
p. — ISBN 0–7619–2214–8

UIA: PSW 301.08 G–GIRD 2001

Female spectacle: the theatrical roots of modern feminism/
Susan A. Glenn. — Cambridge, Mass. : Harvard University
Press, 2000. — 294 p., ill. — ISBN 0–674–00333–0

UIA: GER 792 L–USA–GLEN 2000

Onderhandelen voor alledag: praktisch handboek/ Leo
Goovaerts. — Brussel : Auxis, 1999. — 387 p. —
ISBN 90–804927–1-X

UIA: PSW 659.3 G–GOOV 99

Raising Cain: blackface performance from Jim Crow to hip
hop/ W.T. Lhamon [jr.]. — Cambridge, Mass. : Harvard
University Press, 1998. — 269 p., ill. — ISBN 0–674–00193–1

UIA: GER 78 L–USA–LHAM 98

Huishoudens in België: een onstluiting van
rijskregistergegevens/ Edith Lodewijckx. — Brussel : CBGS,
2001. — 44 p. — (CBGS-werkdocument ; 2001: 4)

UIA: BC–C 6480

Long time gone: sixties America then and now/
[edit.] Alexander Bloom. — Oxford : Oxford University Press,
2001. — 229 p. — (Viewpoints on American culture ; 2001:
1). — ISBN 0–19–512515–0

UIA: GER 301.173 L–USA–BLOO 2001



Perform or else: from discipline to performance/ Jon
McKenzie. — London : Routledge, 2001. — 306 p., ill. —
ISBN 0–415–24769–1

UIA: GER 301.173 G–MCKE 2001

Making policy in Europe/ [edit.] Svein S. Andersen ;
[edit.] Kjell A. Eliassen. — 2 ed. — London : Sage, 2001. —
288 p. — ISBN 0–7619–6751–6

UIA: PSW 301.188.9 L–EG–ANDE 2001

Internet communication and qualitative research: a handbook
for researching online/ Chris Mann ; Fiona Stewart. —
London : Sage, 2000. — 258 p. — (New technologies for social
research ; 2000: 2). — ISBN 0–7619–6627–7

UIA: PSW 301.081 G–MANN 2000

Omgaan met conflicten/ Jim Murphy. — Velp : TFC
TrainingsMedia, 1997. — 108 p. — (TFC doe-boek ; 1997:
1). — ISBN 90–76050–03–1

UIA: PSW 301.151 G–MURP 97

Vaardigheidsmeter: interviewen/ Peter Quarry ; Eve Ash. —
Velp : TFC Trainingsmedia, 2001. — 28 p. —
ISBN 90–76050–73–2

UIA: PSW 301.081 G–QUAR 2001

Vaardigheidsmeter: leidinggeven/ Peter Quarry ; Eve Ash ;
Julie Berg. — Velp : TFC Trainingsmedia, 1996. — 28 p. —
ISBN 90–76050–46–5

UIA: PSW 301.151 G–QUAR 96

Researching social life/ [edit.] Nigel Gilbert. — 2 ed. —
London : Sage, 2001. — 406 p. — ISBN 0–7619–7245–5

UIA: PSW 301.08 G–GILG 2001

Leiddinggeven/ Chris Roebuck. — Velp : TFC TrainingsMedia,
2000. — 96 p. — (Essentiële managementvaardigheden ; 2000:
3). — ISBN 90–76050–62–7

UIA: PSW 301.151 G–ROEB 2000

Assertiviteit/ Nelda Shelton ; Sharon Burton. — Velp : TFC
TrainingsMedia, 2000. — 104 p. — (TFC doe-boek ; 2000:
2). — ISBN 90–76–05067–8

UIA: PSW 301.151 G–SHEL 2000

Persuasion in society/ Herbert W. Simons ; [medew.] Joanne
Morreale ; [medew.] e.a. — Thousand Oaks, Calif. : Sage,
2001. — 414 p., ill. — ISBN 0–7619–1908–2

UIA: PSW 301.151 G–SIMO 2001

SAS programming for researchers and social scientists/ Paul E.
Spector. — Newbury Park, Calif. : Sage, 1993. — 167 p. —
ISBN 0–8039–4985–5

UIA: PSW 681.3 G–SPEC 93

Belevingen en opinies van leerkrachten (1995 en 2000):
leerlingen met problemen, taakbelasting, opvoedingswaarden
en (beleids)verantwoordelijkheid/ Veerle Stevens ; Bea van den
Bergh ; Leen Ackaert ; e.a. — Brussel : CBGS, 2001. — 34
p. — (CBGS-werkdocument ; 2001: 3)

UIA: BC–C 6479

A guide to empirical research in communication: rules for
looking/ John Sumser. — Thousand Oaks, Calif. : Sage,
2001. — 239 p. — ISBN 0–7619–2222–9

UIA: PSW 301.08 G–SUMS 2001

Onderhandelen/ Julia Tipler. — Velp : TFC Trainingsmedia,
2000. — 96 p. — (Essentiële managementvaardigheden ; 2000:
4). — ISBN 90–76050–61–9

UIA: PSW 659.3 G–TIPL 2000

Van ‘Mei '68’ tot ‘Hand in Hand’: nieuwe sociale bewegingen
in Belgïe, 1965–1995/ [edit.] Staf Hellemans ; [edit.] Marc
Hooghe. — Leuven : Garant, 1995. — 173 p. —
ISBN 90–5350–377–3

UIA: PSW 301.175 L–B–HELL 95

Post-war British drama: looking back in gender/ Michelene
Wandor. — London : Routledge, 2001. — 271 p. —
ISBN 0–415–13855–8

UIA: GER 820 H 2 WAND 2001

Statistiek

Geboorte, perinatale sterfte en kindersterfte, 1993–1995/ S.
Drieskens ; J. Tafforeau ; H. van Oyen ; e.a. — Brussel :
Centrum voor Operationeel Onderzoek in Volksgezondheid,
2000. — 177 p. — ISBN 90–74968–19–8

UIA: BC–B 21376

Demografie

Geboorte, perinatale sterfte en kindersterfte, 1993–1995/ S.
Drieskens ; J. Tafforeau ; H. van Oyen ; e.a. — Brussel :
Centrum voor Operationeel Onderzoek in Volksgezondheid,
2000. — 177 p. — ISBN 90–74968–19–8

UIA: BC–B 21376

Staatkunde. Politiek

European foreign policy: key documents/ Christopher Hill ;
Karen E. Smith. — London : Routledge, 2000. — 477 p. —
ISBN 0–415–15823–0

UIA: PSW 327 L–EG–HILL 2000

International encyclopedia of government and politics/
[edit.] Frank M. Magill ; [medew.] Joseph M. Bessette ;
[medew.] e.a. — London : Dearborn, 1996. — 2 v. —
ISBN 1–884964–63-X

UIA: PSW 32 BB–MAGI 96

1–2

Koloniale taalpolitiek in Oost en West: Nederlands-Indië,
Suriname, Nederlandse Antillen en Aruba/ [edit.] Kees
Groeneboer. — Amsterdam : Amsterdam University Press,
1997. — 304 p., ill. — ISBN 90–5356–261–3

UIA: GER 800.13 L–NL–GROE 97



Environment, society and international relations: towards more
effective international environmental agreements/ Gabriela
Kütting. — London : Routledge, 2000. — 173 p. —
ISBN 0–415–21466–1

UIA: PSW 628 G–KUET 2000

Economie

The NIME model: a macroeconometric world model/ Eric
Meyermans ; Patrick van Brusselen. — Brussels : Federal
Planning Bureau, 2001. — 139 p. — (Working paper ; 2001: 3)

http://www.plan.be/nl/pub/wp/-

detail wp.stm?pub=WP0103

UIA: RECH 34 F–WORK: 2001, 3

Belevingen en opinies van leerkrachten (1995 en 2000):
leerlingen met problemen, taakbelasting, opvoedingswaarden
en (beleids)verantwoordelijkheid/ Veerle Stevens ; Bea van den
Bergh ; Leen Ackaert ; e.a. — Brussel : CBGS, 2001. — 34
p. — (CBGS-werkdocument ; 2001: 3)

UIA: BC–C 6479

Arbeid

Arbeidsmobiliteit in de EU/ Sociaal-Economische Raad
['s-Gravenhage]. — Den Haag : 2001. — 142 p. — (Adviezen ;
2001: 4). — ISBN 90–6587–777–0

http://www.ser.nl/publicaties/-

default.asp?desc=publicaties adviezen 200104

UIA: RECH 34 F–SER

Abstract(English)

Over werken in de postindustriële samenleving/ P.T. de Beer. —
Den Haag : Sociaal en Cultureel Planbureau, 2001. — 424 p. —
(SCP-publicatie ; 2001: 10). — ISBN 90–377–0057–8

UIA: PSW 301.188.0 G–BEER 2001

UIA: PSW–VAND

Financiën

How the city of London works: an introduction to its financial
markets/ William M. Clarke. — 5 ed. — London : Sweet &
Maxwell, 1999. — 150 p. — ISBN 0–421–65270–5

UIA: RECH 336 L–GB–CLAR 99

Recht

Law and aesthetics/ Adam Gearey. — Oxford : Hart, 2001. —
139 p. — (Legal theory today ; 2001: 2). —
ISBN 1–84113–243–8

UIA: RECH 340.1 G–GEAR 2001

Legal reductionism and freedom/ Martin van Hees. —
Dordrecht : Kluwer, 2000. — 189 p. — (Law and philosophy
library ; 47). — ISBN 0–7923–6491–0

UIA: RECH 340.1 G–HEES 2000

Comparative legal reasoning and European law/ Markku
Kiikeri. — Dordrecht : Kluwer, 2001. — 334 p. — (Law and
philosophy library ; 50). — ISBN 0–7923–6884–3

UIA: RECH 341.175 G–KIIK 2001

Warenwetgeving/ G. Temmerman. — Brugge. — CD–ROM
UIA: FAR 613.2 B–WARE

(2001)

Internationaal recht

Comparative legal reasoning and European law/ Markku
Kiikeri. — Dordrecht : Kluwer, 2001. — 334 p. — (Law and
philosophy library ; 50). — ISBN 0–7923–6884–3

UIA: RECH 341.175 G–KIIK 2001

EC competition law: a practitioner's guide/ Lennart Ritter ;
W. David Braun ; Francis Rawlinson. — 2 ed. — The Hague :
Kluwer law international, 2000. — 1377 p. —
ISBN 90–411–1267–7

UIA: RECH 351.82 L–EG–RITT 2000

European competition law/ Michel Waelbroeck ; Aldo
Frignani. — Ardsley, N.Y. : Transnational, 1999. — 1040 p. —
(The J. Ḿegret Commentary ; 4). — ISBN 1–57105–086–8

UIA: RECH 351.82 L–EG–WAEL 99

Publiek recht. Staatsrecht. Administratief recht

Elektronisch toezicht op het werk: internet en camera's. —
Diegem : Ced. Samsom, 2001. — 162 p. — (Personeel, lonen
en sociale wetten: actuele voorinformatie ; 973) ; (Sociaal
dossier ; 2001: 5)

UIA: RECH 34 F–SD

Leegstandsbelastingen in het Vlaamse Gewest/ W. Robben. —
s.l. : Kluwer, 2001. — 122 p. — (Dossier 'Onroerend goed in de
praktijk' ; 14:H)

UIA: RECH 34 F–ONGO

The European Union in search of a democratic and
constitutional theory/ Amaryllis Verhoeven. — Leuven : KUL,
Faculteit Rechtsgeleerdheid, 2001. — 505 p.

UIA: BC–C 6483

Burgerlijk recht

Clerk and Lindsell on torts/ [edit.] Anthony M. Dugdale ;
[edit.] e.a. — 18 ed. — London : Sweet & Maxwell, 2000. —
1863 p. — (The common law library ; 2000: 1). —
ISBN 0–421–69340–1

UIA: RECH 347.5 L–GB–DUGD 2000

Leegstandsbelastingen in het Vlaamse Gewest/ W. Robben. —
s.l. : Kluwer, 2001. — 122 p. — (Dossier 'Onroerend goed in de
praktijk' ; 14:H)

UIA: RECH 34 F–ONGO



Samenwonenden en onroerend goed/ J. Ruysseveldt. — 84
p. — (Dossier 'Onroerend goed in de praktijk' ; 14:M)

UIA: RECH 34 F–ONGO

Het onroerend goed en de nalatenschap/ Charles Sluyts. —
s.l. : Kluwer, 2000. — 212 p. — (Dossier 'Onroerend goed in de
praktijk' ; 14:E)

UIA: RECH 34 F–ONGO

Syndicus van flatgebouwen/ R. Timmermans. — s.l. : Kluwer,
2001. — 368 p. — (Dossier 'Onroerend goed in de praktijk' ;
14:L)

UIA: RECH 34 F–ONGO

Auteurscontract/ Hendrik Vanhees. — Antwerpen : Kluwer,
2001. — 78 p. — (Advocatenpraktijk ; 53). —
ISBN 90–5583–005–4

UIA: RECH 34 F–AP

Auteurscontract: deel 2/ Hendrik Vanhees. — Antwerpen :
Kluwer, 2001. — 138 p. — (Advocatenpraktijk ; 54). —
ISBN 90–5583–005–4

UIA: RECH 34 F–AP

Handelsrecht. Economisch recht. Financieel
recht. Vennootschapsrecht

Belastingwijzer aangifte rechtspersonenbelasting: aanslagjaar
2001. — Diegem : Ced.Samsom, 2001. — 395 p. —
(Personen-, vennootschaps- en rechtspersonenbelasting,
belasting van niet-inwoners ; 2001: 1)

UIA: RECH 34 F–FDV: 4, 2001

EC competition law: a practitioner's guide/ Lennart Ritter ;
W. David Braun ; Francis Rawlinson. — 2 ed. — The Hague :
Kluwer law international, 2000. — 1377 p. —
ISBN 90–411–1267–7

UIA: RECH 351.82 L–EG–RITT 2000

Warenwetgeving/ G. Temmerman. — Brugge. — CD–ROM
UIA: FAR 613.2 B–WARE

(2001)

Auteurscontract/ Hendrik Vanhees. — Antwerpen : Kluwer,
2001. — 78 p. — (Advocatenpraktijk ; 53). —
ISBN 90–5583–005–4

UIA: RECH 34 F–AP

Auteurscontract: deel 2/ Hendrik Vanhees. — Antwerpen :
Kluwer, 2001. — 138 p. — (Advocatenpraktijk ; 54). —
ISBN 90–5583–005–4

UIA: RECH 34 F–AP

The law relating to domestic banking/ Joan Wadsley ; Penn
Graham. — 2 ed. — London : Sweet & Maxwell, 2000. —
(Banking law ; 1). — ISBN 0–421–41380–8

UIA: RECH 347.73 L–GB–WADS 2000

1

European competition law/ Michel Waelbroeck ; Aldo
Frignani. — Ardsley, N.Y. : Transnational, 1999. — 1040 p. —
(The J. Ḿegret Commentary ; 4). — ISBN 1–57105–086–8

UIA: RECH 351.82 L–EG–WAEL 99

Gerechtelijk privaatrecht

Becommentarieerd wetboek gerechtelijk recht, 2001–2002/
[comp.] Pascale Roose. — 7 ed. — Gent : Mys & Breesch,
2001. — 821 p. — ISBN 90–5462–425–6

UIA: RECH 347.9 L–B–ROOS 2001

Openbaar bestuur

Government information on the internet/ Greg R. Notess. — 3
ed. — Lanham, Md : Bernan, 2001. — 833 p. —
ISBN 0–89059–247–0

UIA: RECH 35 B–NOTE 2001

Fiscaal recht

Belastingwijzer aangifte rechtspersonenbelasting: aanslagjaar
2001. — Diegem : Ced.Samsom, 2001. — 395 p. —
(Personen-, vennootschaps- en rechtspersonenbelasting,
belasting van niet-inwoners ; 2001: 1)

UIA: RECH 34 F–FDV: 4, 2001

Limits on the use of low-tax regimes by multinational
businesses: current measures and emerging trends= Limitesà
l'usage des ŕegimes̀a fiscalit́e priviligiée par les entreprises
multinationales: mesures actuelles et tendances=
Beschr̈ankungen der Nutzung von Niedrigsteuersystemen durch
multinationale Unternehmen: Stand und Trends/
[medew.] Brian J. Arnold ; [medew.] Patrick Dibout ;
International Fiscal Association. Congress. — The Hague :
Kluwer, 2001. — 959 p. — (Cahiers de droit fiscal
international ; 86:B). — Engelse, Franse, Duitse en Spaanse
tekst. — ISBN 90–411–1637–0

UIA: RECH 34 F–CDFI: 86, B

Leegstandsbelastingen in het Vlaamse Gewest/ W. Robben. —
s.l. : Kluwer, 2001. — 122 p. — (Dossier 'Onroerend goed in de
praktijk' ; 14:H)

UIA: RECH 34 F–ONGO

Taxation of income derived from electronic commerce=
Imposition des revenus provenant du commerceélectronique=
Besteuerung der Erträge aus E–Commerce/ [medew.] Gary D.
Sprague ; [medew.] Michael P. Boyle ; International Fiscal
Association. Congress. — The Hague : Kluwer, 2001. — 789
p. — (Cahiers de droit fiscal international ; 86:A). — Engelse,
Franse, Duitse en Spaanse tekst. — ISBN 90–411–1635–4

UIA: RECH 34 F–CDFI: 86, A



Sociaal recht. Arbeidsrecht

Draft programme and budget 2002–03 and other financial
questions. — Geneva : International Labour Office, 2001. — 83
p. — (Rapport ; 89: 2)

UIA: RECH 34 F–ILC:89,2

Elektronisch toezicht op het werk: internet en camera's. —
Diegem : Ced. Samsom, 2001. — 162 p. — (Personeel, lonen
en sociale wetten: actuele voorinformatie ; 973) ; (Sociaal
dossier ; 2001: 5)

UIA: RECH 34 F–SD

Opvoeding. Onderwijs

Leerstijlen: handboek voor de trainer/ Peter Honey ; Alan
Mumford. — Velp : TFC TrainingsMedia, 1999. — Losbl. —
Met Instrument leerstijlen. — ISBN 90–76050–54–6

UIA: PSW 37 G–HONE 99

Basiswerk; instrument

Koers BVE/ Sociaal-Economische Raad ['s-Gravenhage]. —
Den Haag : 2001. — 116 p. — (Adviezen ; 2001: 1). —
ISBN 90–6587–772-X

http://www.ser.nl/publicaties/-

default.asp?desc=publicaties adviezen 200101

UIA: RECH 34 F–SER

Abstract

Language testing/ Tim McNamara. — Oxford : Oxford
University Press, 2000. — 140 p. — (Oxford introductions to
language study ; 2000: 2). — ISBN 0–19–437222–7

UIA: GER 372.880 G–MCNA 2000

Belevingen en opinies van leerkrachten (1995 en 2000):
leerlingen met problemen, taakbelasting, opvoedingswaarden
en (beleids)verantwoordelijkheid/ Veerle Stevens ; Bea van den
Bergh ; Leen Ackaert ; e.a. — Brussel : CBGS, 2001. — 34
p. — (CBGS-werkdocument ; 2001: 3)

UIA: BC–C 6479

Didactiek

40 trainingsactiviteiten: assertiviteit. — Velp : TFC
TrainingsMedia, 1997. — Losbl.

UIA: PSW 37 G–VEER 97

50 trainingsactiviteiten: coaching. — Velp : TFC
TrainingsMedia, 1996. — Losbl.

UIA: PSW 37 G–VIJF 96

75 icebreakers. — Velp : TFC TrainingsMedia, 1994. — Losbl.
UIA: PSW 37 G–VIJF 94

Language diversity and education/ David Corson. — Mahwah,
N.J. : Erlbaum, 2001. — 253 p. — ISBN 0–8058–3449–4

UIA: GER 800.13 G–CORS 2001

Learn to speak Spanish: the complete interactive learning
solution. — Fremont, Calif. : Learning Company, 1999. — 4
cd-roms. — Met Workbook, Audiocassette, &: user's guide

UIA: DIKR 372.880.6 Y–LEAR 99

Language testing/ Tim McNamara. — Oxford : Oxford
University Press, 2000. — 140 p. — (Oxford introductions to
language study ; 2000: 2). — ISBN 0–19–437222–7

UIA: GER 372.880 G–MCNA 2000

Language learning in the age of satellite television/ Ulrike H.
Meinhof. — Oxford : Oxford University Press, 1998. — 165 p.,
ill. — (Oxford applied linguistics ; 1998: 2). —
ISBN 0–19–442152-X

UIA: GER 372.880 G–MEIN 98

New perspectives and issues in educational language policy: a
festschrift for Bernard Dov Spolsky/ [edit.] Robert Leon
Cooper ; [edit.] Elana Shohamy ; [edit.] Joel Walters. —
Amsterdam : Benjamins, 2000. — 307 p. —
ISBN 1–55619–855–8

UIA: GER 800.13 G–SPOL 2000

Toolkit voor trainers. — Velp : TFC TrainingsMedia, 1997. —
Losbl. — ISBN 90–76050–12–0

UIA: PSW 37 G–TOOL 97

Pictures for language learning/ Andrew Wright. —
Cambridge : Cambridge University Press, 2001. — 218 p.,
ill. — (Cambridge handbooks for language teachers ; 2001:
1). — ISBN 0–521–35800–0

UIA: DIKR–LEYS

Hoger onderwijs. Universitair onderwijs

Ontstaan en groei van de Universiteit van Antwerpen/ Piet
Lenders. — Leuven : Garant, 1991. — 79 p. —
ISBN 90–5350–090–1

UIA: DIKR 378 L–B–LEND 91

UIA: BC 378 G–LEND 91

UIA: PSW 37 G–LEND 91

Wiskunde

Time-series forecasting/ Chris Chatfield. — Boca Raton, Fla :
Chapman & Hall, 2001. — 267 p. — ISBN 1–58488–063–5

UIA: WIS–AELS

UIA: WIS–ROUS

UIA: WIS 519.2 G–CHAT 2001

Structural equation modeling: present and future: a festschrift
in honor of Karl J̈oreskog/ [edit.] Robert Cudeck ;
[edit.] Stephen du Toit ; [edit.] Dag S̈orbom. — Lincolnwood,
Ill. : SSI, 2001. — 598 p., ill. — ISBN 0–89498–049–1

UIA: PSW 301.085 G–JOER 2001



Models for discrete data/ Daniel Zelterman. — Oxford :
Clarendon, 1999. — 233 p. — (Oxford science publications ;
1999: 2). — ISBN 0–19–852436–6

UIA: GEN–SPRU

UIA: PSW 301.085 G–ZELT 99

Natuurkunde

Stochasticity and quantum chaos: proceedings of the 3rd Max
Born Symposium, Sobótka Castle, September 15–17, 1993/
[edit.] Zbigniew Haba ; [edit.] Wojciech Cegla ; Lech
Jaḱobczyk. — Dordrecht : Kluwer, 1995. — 224 p., ill. —
(Mathematics and its applications ; 317). —
ISBN 0–7923–3230-X

UIA: WIS 530.02 G–HABA 95

Scheikunde

Practical high-performance liquid chromatography/
Veronika R. Meyer. — 3 ed. — Chichester : Wiley, 1998. —
338 p., ill. — ISBN 0–471–98373-X

UIA: FAR 615.313 G–MEYE 98

Geneeskunde

Gamma-delta T cells/ [edit.] Paul R. Bergstresser ; [edit.] Akira
Takashima. — Basel : Karger, 2001. — 142 p., ill. — (Chemical
immunology ; 79). — ISBN 3–8055–7205–0

UIA: GEN 612.017 F–CI:79

Warenwetgeving/ G. Temmerman. — Brugge. — CD–ROM
UIA: FAR 613.2 B–WARE

(2001)

Farmacie. Therapie

Practical high-performance liquid chromatography/
Veronika R. Meyer. — 3 ed. — Chichester : Wiley, 1998. —
338 p., ill. — ISBN 0–471–98373-X

UIA: FAR 615.313 G–MEYE 98

Pathologie

Omgaan met stress/ Christine C. Brewer. — Velp : TFC
TrainingsMedia, 1998. — 98 p. — (TFC doe-boek ; 1998:
2). — ISBN 90–76050–31–7

UIA: PSW 65 G–BREW 98

Geboorte, perinatale sterfte en kindersterfte, 1993–1995/ S.
Drieskens ; J. Tafforeau ; H. van Oyen ; e.a. — Brussel :
Centrum voor Operationeel Onderzoek in Volksgezondheid,
2000. — 177 p. — ISBN 90–74968–19–8

UIA: BC–B 21376

Gamma-delta T cells/ [edit.] Paul R. Bergstresser ; [edit.] Akira
Takashima. — Basel : Karger, 2001. — 142 p., ill. — (Chemical
immunology ; 79). — ISBN 3–8055–7205–0

UIA: GEN 612.017 F–CI:79

Psychodrama with trauma survivors: acting out your pain/
[edit.] Peter Felix Kellermann ; [edit.] Zerka T. Hudgins. —
London : Kingsley, 2000. — 351 p. — ISBN 1–85302–893–2

UIA: GER 792 G–KELL 2000

Milieubescherming

International environmental agreements and domestic politics:
the case of acid rain/ [edit.] Arild Underdal ; [edit.] Kenneth
Hanf. — Aldershot : Ashgate, 2000. — 384 p. — (Ashgate
studies in environmental policy and practice ; 2000: 1). —
ISBN 1–84014–394–0

UIA: PSW 628 G–UNDE 2000

Environment, society and international relations: towards more
effective international environmental agreements/ Gabriela
Kütting. — London : Routledge, 2000. — 173 p. —
ISBN 0–415–21466–1

UIA: PSW 628 G–KUET 2000

Bedrijfsorganisatie, incl. ambachten

L'évolution du paysage audiovisuel en Europe centrale depuis
1989. — Luton : Libbey, 1997. — 208 p. —
ISBN 1–86020–532–1

UIA: PSW 654 L–EUR–EVOL 97

Language learning in the age of satellite television/ Ulrike H.
Meinhof. — Oxford : Oxford University Press, 1998. — 165 p.,
ill. — (Oxford applied linguistics ; 1998: 2). —
ISBN 0–19–442152-X

UIA: GER 372.880 G–MEIN 98

Verkeersorganisatie. Post

Nationaal verkeers- en vervoersplan, 2001–2020/
Sociaal-Economische Raad ['s-Gravenhage]. — Den Haag :
2001. — 84 p. — (Adviezen ; 2001: 3). —
ISBN 90–6587–776–2

http://www.ser.nl/publicaties/-

default.asp?desc=publicaties adviezen 200103

UIA: RECH 34 F–SER

Abstract

Bedrijfseconomie

10 games voor teambuilding. — Velp : TFC TrainingsMedia,
2000. — Losbl. — ISBN 90–76050–59–7

UIA: PSW 65 G–TIEN 2000



22 trainingsactiviteiten: time-management. — Velp : TFC
TrainingsMedia, 1998. — Losbl. — ISBN 90–76050–33–3

UIA: PSW 65 G–TWEE 98

50 trainingsactiviteiten: functioneringsgesprekken. — Velp :
TFC TrainingsMedia, 1995. — Losbl.

UIA: PSW 65 G–VIJF 95

Zinvol vergaderen/ Karen Anderson. — Velp : TFC
TrainingsMedia, 1999. — 111 p. — (TFC doe-boek ; 1999:
1). — ISBN 90–76050–51–1

UIA: PSW 65 G–ANDE 99

Netwerken: over het waarderen, opbouwen en gebruiken van
sociaal kapitaal/ Wayne Baker. — Amsterdam : Nieuwezijds,
2001. — 252 p. — ISBN 90–5712–108–5

UIA: CA–SYS

Omgaan met stress/ Christine C. Brewer. — Velp : TFC
TrainingsMedia, 1998. — 98 p. — (TFC doe-boek ; 1998:
2). — ISBN 90–76050–31–7

UIA: PSW 65 G–BREW 98

Zinvolle functioneringsgesprekken/ Charles M. Cadwell. — 2
ed. — Velp : TFC TrainingsMedia, 1998. — 135 p. — (TFC
doe-boek ; 1998: 1). — ISBN 90–76050–06–6

UIA: PSW 65 G–CADW 98

Delivering lifelong continuing professional education across
space adn time/ [edit.] Blanche Woolls ; [edit.] Brooke E.
Sheldon ; World Conference on Continuing Professional
Education for the Library and Information Science
Professions. — M̈unchen : Saur, 2001. — 283 p. — (IFLA
publications ; 98). — ISBN 3–598–21828–1

UIA: BC 02 G–WOOL 2001

Het functioneren en toekomst van de structuurregeling/
Sociaal-Economische Raad ['s-Gravenhage]. — Den Haag :
2001. — 126 p. — (Adviezen ; 2001: 2). —
ISBN 90–6587–773–8

http://www.ser.nl/publicaties/-

default.asp?desc=publicaties adviezen 200102

UIA: RECH 34 F–SER

Abstract; Ŕesuḿe; Zusammenfassung

The data warehouse toolkit: practical techniques for building
dimensional data warehouses/ Ralph Kimball. — New York :
Wiley, 1996. — 388 p. — Met CD–ROM. —
ISBN 0–471–15337–0

UIA: PSW 681.3 G–KIMB 96

Prestatiegericht coachen/ Karen Lawson. — Velp : TFC
TrainingsMedia, 2000. — 126 p. — (TFC doe-boek ; 2000:
3). — ISBN 90–76050–58–9

UIA: PSW 65 G–LAWS 2000

Omgaan met conflicten/ Jim Murphy. — Velp : TFC
TrainingsMedia, 1997. — 108 p. — (TFC doe-boek ; 1997:
1). — ISBN 90–76050–03–1

UIA: PSW 301.151 G–MURP 97

Vaardigheidsmeter: time-management/ Peter Quarry ; Eve
Ash. — Velp : TFC Trainingsmedia, 1998. — 28 p. —
ISBN 90–76050–30–9

UIA: PSW 65 G–QUAR 98

Vaardigheidsmeter: vergaderen/ Peter Quarry ; Eve Ash. —
Velp : TFC Trainingsmedia, 2000. — 28 p. —
ISBN 90–76050–69–4

UIA: PSW 65 G–QUAR 2000

Prestatiebeoordeling en -beloning als instrument van
personeelsbeleid in veranderende organisaties: een onderzoek
in de administratieve werksfeer/ Stef Steyaert. — Brussel :
STV, 2000. — 49 p.

UIA: PSW 65 G–STEY 2000

Marketing

The data webhouse toolkit: building the web-enabled data
warehouse/ Ralph Kimball ; Richard Merz. — New York :
Wiley, 2000. — 401 p., ill. — ISBN 0–471–37680–9

UIA: PSW 681.3 G–KIMB 2000

Principles of direct and database marketing/ Alan Tapp. — 2
ed. — Harlow : Pearson, 2000. — 435 p. —
ISBN 0–273–64681–8

UIA: PSW 658.8 G–TAPP 2000

Communicatie

24 simulaties: onderhandelen. — Velp : TFC Trainingsmedia,
2000. — Losbl. — ISBN 90–76050–66-X

UIA: PSW 659.3 G–VIER 2000

30 trainingsactiviteiten: presenteren. — Velp : TFC
TrainingsMedia, 2000. — Losbl. — ISBN 90–76050–70–8

UIA: PSW 659.3 G–DERT 2000

50 trainingsactiviteiten: communicatie. — Velp : TFC
TrainingsMedia, 1996. — Losbl.

UIA: PSW 659.3 G–VIJF 96

Zinvol vergaderen/ Karen Anderson. — Velp : TFC
TrainingsMedia, 1999. — 111 p. — (TFC doe-boek ; 1999:
1). — ISBN 90–76050–51–1

UIA: PSW 65 G–ANDE 99

Onderhandelen voor alledag: praktisch handboek/ Leo
Goovaerts. — Brussel : Auxis, 1999. — 387 p. —
ISBN 90–804927–1-X

UIA: PSW 659.3 G–GOOV 99

Perfecte presentaties/ Robert W. Pike. — Velp : TFC
TrainingsMedia, 1999. — 105 p. — (TFC doe-boek ; 1999;
1). — ISBN 90–76050–41–4

UIA: PSW 659.3 G–PIKE 99



Vaardigheidsmeter: communicatie/ Peter Quarry ; Eve Ash ;
Julie Berg. — Mechelen : TFC Audiovisuele Media, 1995. —
28 p.

UIA: PSW 659.3 G–QUAR 95

Vaardigheidsmeter: presenteren/ Peter Quarry ; Eve Ash. —
Velp : TFC Trainingsmedia, 1999. — 28 p. —
ISBN 90–76050–37–6

UIA: PSW 659.3 G–QUAR 99

Vaardigheidsmeter: vergaderen/ Peter Quarry ; Eve Ash. —
Velp : TFC Trainingsmedia, 2000. — 28 p. —
ISBN 90–76050–69–4

UIA: PSW 65 G–QUAR 2000

A guide to empirical research in communication: rules for
looking/ John Sumser. — Thousand Oaks, Calif. : Sage,
2001. — 239 p. — ISBN 0–7619–2222–9

UIA: PSW 301.08 G–SUMS 2001

Onderhandelen/ Julia Tipler. — Velp : TFC Trainingsmedia,
2000. — 96 p. — (Essentiële managementvaardigheden ; 2000:
4). — ISBN 90–76050–61–9

UIA: PSW 659.3 G–TIPL 2000

Die Zukunft der Medien. — München : Hanns-Seidel-Stiftung,
1999. — 118 p. — (Politische Studien: Sonderheft ; 1999: 3)

UIA: PSW 659.3 G–ZUKU 99

Mechanische technologie

Researching social life/ [edit.] Nigel Gilbert. — 2 ed. —
London : Sage, 2001. — 406 p. — ISBN 0–7619–7245–5

UIA: PSW 301.08 G–GILG 2001

Computer. Informatica

Elektronisch toezicht op het werk: internet en camera's. —
Diegem : Ced. Samsom, 2001. — 162 p. — (Personeel, lonen
en sociale wetten: actuele voorinformatie ; 973) ; (Sociaal
dossier ; 2001: 5)

UIA: RECH 34 F–SD

The data warehouse toolkit: practical techniques for building
dimensional data warehouses/ Ralph Kimball. — New York :
Wiley, 1996. — 388 p. — Met CD–ROM. —
ISBN 0–471–15337–0

UIA: PSW 681.3 G–KIMB 96

The data webhouse toolkit: building the web-enabled data
warehouse/ Ralph Kimball ; Richard Merz. — New York :
Wiley, 2000. — 401 p., ill. — ISBN 0–471–37680–9

UIA: PSW 681.3 G–KIMB 2000

Internet communication and qualitative research: a handbook
for researching online/ Chris Mann ; Fiona Stewart. —
London : Sage, 2000. — 258 p. — (New technologies for social
research ; 2000: 2). — ISBN 0–7619–6627–7

UIA: PSW 301.081 G–MANN 2000

The algebraic mind: integrating connectionism and cognitive
science/ Gary F. Marcus. — Cambridge, Mass. : MIT Press,
2001. — 224 p., ill. — (Learning, development, and conceptual
change ; 2001: 1). — ISBN 0–262–13379–2

UIA: GER 681.39 G–MARC 2001

SAS programming for researchers and social scientists/ Paul E.
Spector. — Newbury Park, Calif. : Sage, 1993. — 167 p. —
ISBN 0–8039–4985–5

UIA: PSW 681.3 G–SPEC 93

Kunst

Visconti: explorations of beauty and decay/ Henry Bacon. —
Cambridge : Cambridge University Press, 1998. — 285 p. —
ISBN 0–521–59960–1

UIA: GER 791.4 N–VISC–BACO 98

Sentieri tortuosi: Bruce Chatwin fotografo/ [medew.] Roberto
Calasso. — Milano : Adelphi, 1998. — 189 p., ill. —
ISBN 88–459–1380–5

UIA: GER 77 N–CHAT–CALA 98

The poetics of portraiture in the Italian renaissance/ Jodi
Cranston. — Cambridge : Cambridge University Press,
2000. — 258 p., ill. — ISBN 0–521–65324-X

UIA: GER 75 L–I–CRAN 2000

Traité de bave et d'éternit́e de Isidore Isou/ Fréd́erique
Devaux. — Crisńee : Yellow Now, 1994. — 158 p., ill. —
(Long metrage ; 19). — ISBN 2–87340–107–9

UIA: GER 791.4 N–ISOU–DEVA 94

Annemarie Prins, theatermaker/ Anja Krans. — Amsterdam :
Theater Instituut Nederland, 1999. — 131 p., ill. — (Portretten
van Nederlandse theatermakers ; 2). — ISBN 90–70892–56–1

UIA: GER 792 N–PRIN–KRAN 99

Iets anders: de Goldberg variaties van Bach/ Geert Lernout. —
Leuven : Van Halewyck, 2001. — 271 p. —
ISBN 90–5617–302–2

UIA: GER 78 N–BACH–LERN 2001

Raising Cain: blackface performance from Jim Crow to hip
hop/ W.T. Lhamon [jr.]. — Cambridge, Mass. : Harvard
University Press, 1998. — 269 p., ill. — ISBN 0–674–00193–1

UIA: GER 78 L–USA–LHAM 98

Icoanele pe sticl\a( \s,i xilogravurile t\a(ranilor români din
Transilvania= Les icones sur verre et les xilogravures des
paysans roumains de Transylvanie= Icons on glass and
xylographs: the art of Romanian peasants in Transylvania/ Ion
lea Mu\s. — Bucure\s,ti : Grai\s,i suflet, Cultura
na\t,ional\a(, 1995. — 235 p., ill. — (Colec\t,ia pas\a<rea
m\a<iastr\a< ; 1995: 1). — Roemeense, Franse, Engelse en
Duitse tekst. — ISBN 973–97165–5–5

UIA: BC–B 21375



Yonder come the blues: the evolution of a genre/ Paul Oliver ;
Tony Russell ; Robert M.W. Dixon ; e.a. — Cambridge :
Cambridge University Press, 2001. — 358 p., ill. —
ISBN 0–521–78259–7

UIA: GER 78 L–USA–OLIV 2001

Film. Toneel

Community in motion: theatre for development in Africa/
L. Dale Byam. — Westport, Conn. : Bergin & Garvey, 1999. —
216 p. — (Critical studies in education and culture series ; 1999:
2). — ISBN 0–89789–581–9

UIA: GER 792 L–AFR–BYAM 99

Film adaptation/ [edit.] James Naremore. — London : Athlone
Press, 2000. — 258 p., ill. — ISBN 0–485–30093–1

UIA: GER 791.4 G–NARE 2000

Female spectacle: the theatrical roots of modern feminism/
Susan A. Glenn. — Cambridge, Mass. : Harvard University
Press, 2000. — 294 p., ill. — ISBN 0–674–00333–0

UIA: GER 792 L–USA–GLEN 2000

Körper-Inszenierungen: Präsenz und kultureller Wandel/
[edit.] Erika Fischer-Lichte ; [edit.] Anne Fleig. — T̈ubingen :
Attempto, 2000. — 171 p., ill. — ISBN 3–89308–318–9

UIA: GER 792.028 G–FISC 2000

Perform or else: from discipline to performance/ Jon
McKenzie. — London : Routledge, 2001. — 306 p., ill. —
ISBN 0–415–24769–1

UIA: GER 301.173 G–MCKE 2001

PA/A Vlaanderen 2000–2001/ Bureau Menno Heling ; Brakke
Grond [Amsterdam]. — Amsterdam : 2001. — 97 p.

UIA: BC–C 6448

Psychodrama with trauma survivors: acting out your pain/
[edit.] Peter Felix Kellermann ; [edit.] Zerka T. Hudgins. —
London : Kingsley, 2000. — 351 p. — ISBN 1–85302–893–2

UIA: GER 792 G–KELL 2000

Under two managers: the everyday life of the Thornton-Barnett
theatre company, 1785–1853/ Paul Ranger. — London :
Society for Theatre Research, 2001. — 245 p., ill. —
ISBN 0–85430–069–4

UIA: GER 792 L–GB–RANG 2001

Taalkunde (algemeen en hulpwetenschappen)

Kontrastive Textologie: Untersuchungen zur deutschen und
franz̈osischen Sprach- und Literaturwissenschaft/ Kirsten
Adamzik ; [medew.] Roger Gaberell ; [medew.] e.a. —
Tübingen : Stauffenburg, 2001. — 358 p. — (Stauffenburg
Textsorten ; 2). — ISBN 3–86057–681-X

UIA: GER 800.11 M–DEU–ADAM 2001

Middle Egyptian: an introduction to the language and culture of
hieroglyphs/ James P. Allen. — Cambridge : Cambridge
University Press, 2000. — 510 p., ill. — ISBN 0–521–65312–6

UIA: GER 809.3 M–EGY–ALLE 2000

Traité des conjonctions/ Apollonius Dyscolus ; [edit.] Catherine
Dalimier. — Paris : Vrin, 2001. — 491 p. — (Histoire des
doctrines de l'antiquité classique ; 25). — ISBN 2–7116–1472–7

UIA: GER 807.5 H 5 APOL 2001

Artikelen van de . . . Sociolinguı̈stische Conferentie/ ANéLA.
Werkgroep Sociolingüıstiek. — Delft

UIA: GER 800.13 G–ARTI

3(1999)

Saussure: la langue et sa représentation/ Sémir Badir. —
Paris : Harmattan, 2001. — 144 p. — (Sémantiques ; 2001:
1). — ISBN 2–7384–6043–7

UIA: GER 800 N–SAUS–BADI 2001

A conceptual analysis of Tongan spatial nouns: from grammar
to mind/ Giovanni Bennardo. — M̈unchen : LINCOM Europa,
2000. — 51 p. — (Languages of the world ; 12). —
ISBN 3–89586–917–1

UIA: GER 809.6 M–BAN–BENN 2000

Universal communicative strategies in acquisition of second
language phonology/ Nittaya Chaimanee. — M̈unchen :
LINCOM Europa, 1999. — 297 p. — (LINCOM studies in
language acquisition ; 1). — ISBN 3–89586–650–4

UIA: GER 800.15 H 4 CHAI 99

Reanimated voices: speech reporting in a historical-pragmatic
perspective/ Daniel E. Collins. — Amsterdam : Benjamins,
2001. — 380 p. — (Pragmatics and beyond: new series ; 85). —
ISBN 90–272–5104–5

UIA: GER 800 F–PB:N,85

Language diversity and education/ David Corson. — Mahwah,
N.J. : Erlbaum, 2001. — 253 p. — ISBN 0–8058–3449–4

UIA: GER 800.13 G–CORS 2001

Cross-linguistic structures in simultaneous bilingualism/
[edit.] Susanne D̈opke. — Amsterdam : Benjamins, 2000. —
258 p. — (Studies in bilingualism ; 21). —
ISBN 90–272–4131–7

UIA: GER 800.13 G–DOEP 2000

A grammar of Athpare/ Karen Ebert. — M̈unchen : LINCOM
Europa, 1997. — 283 p. — (LINCOM studies in Asian
linguistics ; 1). — ISBN 3–89586–146–4

UIA: GER 809.5 M–SIT–EBER 97

English in Australia/ [edit.] David Blair ; [edit.] Peter
Collins. — Amsterdam : Benjamins, 2001. — 366 p. —
(Varieties of English around the world: general series ; 26). —
ISBN 90–272–4884–2

UIA: GER 802.0 H 0 BLAI 2001



Infant figures: the death of the ‘infans’ and other scenes of
origin / Christopher Fynsk. — Stanford, Calif. : Stanford
University Press, 2000. — 199 p., ill. — ISBN 0–8047–3408–9

UIA: GER 800.1 G–FYNS 2000

The Balkan Slavic appellative/ Robert D. Greenberg. —
München : LINCOM Europa, 1996. — 220 p. — (LINCOM
studies in Slavic linguistics ; 6). — ISBN 3–89586–058–1

UIA: GER 808 H 5 GREE 96

Saussure and his interpreters/ Roy Harris. — Edinburgh :
Edinburgh University Press, 2001. — 224 p. —
ISBN 0–7486–1308–0

UIA: GER 800 N–SAUS–HARR 2001

Uitspraakwoordenboek/ Jośee Heemskerk ; Wim Zonneveld. —
Utrecht : Spectrum, 2000. — 857 p., 1 losse bijl. —
ISBN 90–274–4482-X

UIA: GER 803.9 BB–HEEM 2000

Histoire de la langue française, 1945–2000/ [edit.] Gérald
Antoine ; [edit.] Bernard Cerquiglini. — Paris : Centre national
de la recherche scientifique, 2000. — 1028 p. —
ISBN 2–271–05762–0

UIA: GER 804.0 H 7 ANTO 2000

Aperçu sur la morphosyntaxe de la langue isangu (Bantou,
B42)/ Daniel Franck Idiata. — M̈unchen : LINCOM Europa,
1998. — 197 p. — (LINCOM studies in African linguistics ;
32). — ISBN 3–929075–98–9

UIA: GER 809.6 M–BAN–IDIA 98

Statuut en structuur van standaardtalig Vlaanderen/ Koen
Jaspaert. — Leuven : Universitaire Pers Leuven, 1986. — 230
p. — (Symbolae Facultatis Litterarum et Philosophiae
Lovaniensis: series C: linguistica ; 1). — ISBN 90–6186–202–7

UIA: GER 800.13 M–NED–JASP 86

Aspect in English: a ‘common-sense’ view of the interplay
between verbal and nominal referents/ Krasimir Kabaǩciev. —
Dordrecht : Kluwer, 2000. — 348 p. — (Studies in linguistics
and philosophy ; 75). — ISBN 0–7923–6538–0

UIA: GER 802.0 H 5 KABA 2000

Koloniale taalpolitiek in Oost en West: Nederlands-Indië,
Suriname, Nederlandse Antillen en Aruba/ [edit.] Kees
Groeneboer. — Amsterdam : Amsterdam University Press,
1997. — 304 p., ill. — ISBN 90–5356–261–3

UIA: GER 800.13 L–NL–GROE 97

Language acquisition and conceptual development/
[edit.] Melissa Bowerman ; [edit.] Stephen C. Levinson. —
Cambridge : Cambridge University Press, 2001. — 602 p. —
(Language, culture and cognition ; 3). — ISBN 0–521–59358–1

UIA: GER 800.15 G–BOWE 2001

Language acquisition by eye/ [edit.] Charlene Chamberlain ;
[edit.] Jill Patterson Morford ; [edit.] Rachel I. Mayberry. —
Mahwah, N.J. : Erlbaum, 2000. — 276 p. —
ISBN 0–8058–2937–7

UIA: GER 800.15 G–CHAM 2000

Language acquisition and the form of the grammar/ David
Lebeaux. — Benjamins : Philadelphia, Pa, 2000. — 277 p. —
ISBN 90–272–2565–6

UIA: GER 800.15 H 5 LEBE 2000

Grammaire du français: approchéenonciative/ Maurice Ĺevy ;
[medew.] Sylvie Persec. — Gap : Ophrys, 2000. — 248 p. —
(Grammaire & ḿethodes ; 2000: 1). — ISBN 2–7080–0934–6

UIA: GER 804.0 H 5 LEVY 2000

The algebraic mind: integrating connectionism and cognitive
science/ Gary F. Marcus. — Cambridge, Mass. : MIT Press,
2001. — 224 p., ill. — (Learning, development, and conceptual
change ; 2001: 1). — ISBN 0–262–13379–2

UIA: GER 681.39 G–MARC 2001

Conversation analysis/ Numa Markee. — Mahwah, N.J. :
Erlbaum, 2000. — 215 p. — (Second language acquisition
research: theoretical and methodological issues ; 2000: 1). —
ISBN 0–8058–1999–1

UIA: GER 800.15 H 8 MARK 2000

New perspectives and issues in educational language policy: a
festschrift for Bernard Dov Spolsky/ [edit.] Robert Leon
Cooper ; [edit.] Elana Shohamy ; [edit.] Joel Walters. —
Amsterdam : Benjamins, 2000. — 307 p. —
ISBN 1–55619–855–8

UIA: GER 800.13 G–SPOL 2000

Essai de description morphophonologique du Yisangu: langue
bantu du Gabon/ Pierre Ondo-Mebiame. — M̈unchen :
LINCOM Europa, 2000. — 235 p. — (LINCOM studies in
African linguistics ; 49). — ISBN 3–89586–669–5

UIA: GER 809.6 M–BAN–ONDO 2000

Pathways of change: grammaticalization in English/
[edit.] Olga Fischer ; [edit.] Anette Rosenbach ; [edit.] Dieter
Stein. — Amsterdam : Benjamins, 2000. — 391 p. — (Studies
in language companion series ; 53). — ISBN 90–272–3056–0

UIA: GER 802.0 H 5 FISC 2000

Perspectives on semantics, pragmatics, and discourse: a
Festschrift for Ferenc Kiefer/ [edit.] István Kenesei ;
[edit.] Robert M. Harnisch. — Amsterdam : Benjamins,
2001. — 348 p. — (Pragmatics and beyond: new series ; 90). —
ISBN 90–272–5109–6

UIA: GER 800 F–PB:N,90

Psychological perspectives on deafness/ [edit.] Marc
Marschark ; [edit.] M. Diane Clark. — Hillsdale, N.J. :
Erlbaum, 1993-1998. — 2 v.

UIA: GER 800.15 G–MARS 93

1–2

A grammar of Teribe/ J. Diego Quesada. — M̈unchen :
LINCOM Europa, 2000. — 199 p. — (LINCOM studies in
native American linguistics ; 36). — ISBN 3–89586–671–7

UIA: GER 809.7 M–CAI–QUES 2000



Recent activity in the theory of aspect: accomplishments,
achievements, or just non-progressive state?/ Hans-J̈urgen
Sasse. — K̈oln : 2001. — 78 p. — (Arbeitspapier ; N: 40)

UIA: GER 800 F–AIS:N,40

Geschichte der deutschen Rechtschreibung: einÜberblick mit
einer Einf̈uhrung zur Neuregelung ab 1998/ Hermann
Scheuringer. — Wien : Praesens, 1996. — 142 p. — (Schriften
zur diachronen Sprachwissenschaft ; 4). —
ISBN 3–901126–86–4

UIA: GER 803.0 H 1 SCHE 96

Schriftelijke communicatie/ Cevora [Brussel]. — Leuven :
Garant, 1997. — 147 p. — (Cevora-opleidingen ; 1). —
ISBN 90–5350–665–9

UIA: GER 803.9 H 2 SCHR 97

Les verbes modaux/ [edit.] Patrick Dendale ; [edit.] Johan van
der Auwera. — Amsterdam : Rodopi, 2001. — 173 p. —
(Cahiers Chronos ; 8). — ISBN 90–420–1335–4

UIA: GER 800 F–CC:8

Engelse taalkunde

English in Australia/ [edit.] David Blair ; [edit.] Peter
Collins. — Amsterdam : Benjamins, 2001. — 366 p. —
(Varieties of English around the world: general series ; 26). —
ISBN 90–272–4884–2

UIA: GER 802.0 H 0 BLAI 2001

Aspect in English: a ‘common-sense’ view of the interplay
between verbal and nominal referents/ Krasimir Kabaǩciev. —
Dordrecht : Kluwer, 2000. — 348 p. — (Studies in linguistics
and philosophy ; 75). — ISBN 0–7923–6538–0

UIA: GER 802.0 H 5 KABA 2000

Pathways of change: grammaticalization in English/
[edit.] Olga Fischer ; [edit.] Anette Rosenbach ; [edit.] Dieter
Stein. — Amsterdam : Benjamins, 2000. — 391 p. — (Studies
in language companion series ; 53). — ISBN 90–272–3056–0

UIA: GER 802.0 H 5 FISC 2000

Les verbes modaux/ [edit.] Patrick Dendale ; [edit.] Johan van
der Auwera. — Amsterdam : Rodopi, 2001. — 173 p. —
(Cahiers Chronos ; 8). — ISBN 90–420–1335–4

UIA: GER 800 F–CC:8

Duitse taalkunde

Kontrastive Textologie: Untersuchungen zur deutschen und
franz̈osischen Sprach- und Literaturwissenschaft/ Kirsten
Adamzik ; [medew.] Roger Gaberell ; [medew.] e.a. —
Tübingen : Stauffenburg, 2001. — 358 p. — (Stauffenburg
Textsorten ; 2). — ISBN 3–86057–681-X

UIA: GER 800.11 M–DEU–ADAM 2001

Geschichte der deutschen Rechtschreibung: einÜberblick mit
einer Einf̈uhrung zur Neuregelung ab 1998/ Hermann
Scheuringer. — Wien : Praesens, 1996. — 142 p. — (Schriften
zur diachronen Sprachwissenschaft ; 4). —
ISBN 3–901126–86–4

UIA: GER 803.0 H 1 SCHE 96

Nederlandse taalkunde

Uitspraakwoordenboek/ Jośee Heemskerk ; Wim Zonneveld. —
Utrecht : Spectrum, 2000. — 857 p., 1 losse bijl. —
ISBN 90–274–4482-X

UIA: GER 803.9 BB–HEEM 2000

Statuut en structuur van standaardtalig Vlaanderen/ Koen
Jaspaert. — Leuven : Universitaire Pers Leuven, 1986. — 230
p. — (Symbolae Facultatis Litterarum et Philosophiae
Lovaniensis: series C: linguistica ; 1). — ISBN 90–6186–202–7

UIA: GER 800.13 M–NED–JASP 86

Schriftelijke communicatie/ Cevora [Brussel]. — Leuven :
Garant, 1997. — 147 p. — (Cevora-opleidingen ; 1). —
ISBN 90–5350–665–9

UIA: GER 803.9 H 2 SCHR 97

Romaanse taalkunde

Slady obecnósci: ksiega pamiatkowa ofiarowana Urszuli
Dambskiej-Prokop prez kolegów, uczníow i przyjacíoł = Traces
d'une pŕesence: ḿelanges offerts̀a Urszula Dambska-Prokop
par ses coll̀egues,́elèves et amis/ [edit.] Iwona Piechnik ;
[edit.] Marcela Swiatkowska. — Kraków : Wydawnictwo
Uniwersytetu Jagiello\n'skiego, 2001. — 396 p. — Poolse,
Franse en Engelse tekst. — ISBN 83–233–1453–5

UIA: BC–B 21372

Franse taalkunde

Kontrastive Textologie: Untersuchungen zur deutschen und
franz̈osischen Sprach- und Literaturwissenschaft/ Kirsten
Adamzik ; [medew.] Roger Gaberell ; [medew.] e.a. —
Tübingen : Stauffenburg, 2001. — 358 p. — (Stauffenburg
Textsorten ; 2). — ISBN 3–86057–681-X

UIA: GER 800.11 M–DEU–ADAM 2001

Histoire de la langue française, 1945–2000/ [edit.] Gérald
Antoine ; [edit.] Bernard Cerquiglini. — Paris : Centre national
de la recherche scientifique, 2000. — 1028 p. —
ISBN 2–271–05762–0

UIA: GER 804.0 H 7 ANTO 2000

Grammaire du français: approchéenonciative/ Maurice Ĺevy ;
[medew.] Sylvie Persec. — Gap : Ophrys, 2000. — 248 p. —
(Grammaire & ḿethodes ; 2000: 1). — ISBN 2–7080–0934–6

UIA: GER 804.0 H 5 LEVY 2000



Les verbes modaux/ [edit.] Patrick Dendale ; [edit.] Johan van
der Auwera. — Amsterdam : Rodopi, 2001. — 173 p. —
(Cahiers Chronos ; 8). — ISBN 90–420–1335–4

UIA: GER 800 F–CC:8

Grieks-Latijnse taalkunde

Traité des conjonctions/ Apollonius Dyscolus ; [edit.] Catherine
Dalimier. — Paris : Vrin, 2001. — 491 p. — (Histoire des
doctrines de l'antiquité classique ; 25). — ISBN 2–7116–1472–7

UIA: GER 807.5 H 5 APOL 2001

Slavische en Baltische taalkunde

The Balkan Slavic appellative/ Robert D. Greenberg. —
München : LINCOM Europa, 1996. — 220 p. — (LINCOM
studies in Slavic linguistics ; 6). — ISBN 3–89586–058–1

UIA: GER 808 H 5 GREE 96

Overige taalkunde

Middle Egyptian: an introduction to the language and culture of
hieroglyphs/ James P. Allen. — Cambridge : Cambridge
University Press, 2000. — 510 p., ill. — ISBN 0–521–65312–6

UIA: GER 809.3 M–EGY–ALLE 2000

A conceptual analysis of Tongan spatial nouns: from grammar
to mind/ Giovanni Bennardo. — M̈unchen : LINCOM Europa,
2000. — 51 p. — (Languages of the world ; 12). —
ISBN 3–89586–917–1

UIA: GER 809.6 M–BAN–BENN 2000

A grammar of Athpare/ Karen Ebert. — M̈unchen : LINCOM
Europa, 1997. — 283 p. — (LINCOM studies in Asian
linguistics ; 1). — ISBN 3–89586–146–4

UIA: GER 809.5 M–SIT–EBER 97

Godoberi/ [edit.] Alexandr E. Kibrik ; [medew.] Sergej G.
Tatevosov ; [medew.] e.a. — M̈unchen : LINCOM Europa,
1996. — 306 p. — (LINCOM studies in Caucasian linguistics ;
2). — ISBN 3–89586–044–1

UIA: GER 809.5 M–CAU–KIBR 96

Aperçu sur la morphosyntaxe de la langue isangu (Bantou,
B42)/ Daniel Franck Idiata. — M̈unchen : LINCOM Europa,
1998. — 197 p. — (LINCOM studies in African linguistics ;
32). — ISBN 3–929075–98–9

UIA: GER 809.6 M–BAN–IDIA 98

Essai de description morphophonologique du Yisangu: langue
bantu du Gabon/ Pierre Ondo-Mebiame. — M̈unchen :
LINCOM Europa, 2000. — 235 p. — (LINCOM studies in
African linguistics ; 49). — ISBN 3–89586–669–5

UIA: GER 809.6 M–BAN–ONDO 2000

A grammar of Teribe/ J. Diego Quesada. — M̈unchen :
LINCOM Europa, 2000. — 199 p. — (LINCOM studies in
native American linguistics ; 36). — ISBN 3–89586–671–7

UIA: GER 809.7 M–CAI–QUES 2000

Idzik sirenikskish eskimosov: teksti, garmmaticheskie i
spovarnie materiali= The old Sirinek language: texts,
grammatical notes, lexicon/ Nikolai Vakhtin. — München :
LINCOM Europa, 2000. — 615 p. — (LINCOM studies in
Asian linguistics ; 33). — ISBN 3–89586–951–1

UIA: GER 809.5 M–ESK–VAKH 2000

Literatuur en literatuurwetenschap (algemeen en
hulpwetenschappen)

Autobiography/ Linda Anderson. — London : Routledge,
2001. — 156 p. — (The new critical idiom ; 2001: 2). —
ISBN 0–415–18635–8

UIA: GER 82 H 4 ANDE 2001

La identidad de la palabra: narrativa guatemalteca del siglo
veinte/ Arturo Arias. — Zona : Artemis & Edinter, 1998. —
254 p. — ISBN 84–89766–22–3

UIA: GER 860.8 L–GCA–ARIA 98

Childhood and the nation in Latin American literature: Allende,
Reinaldo Arenas, Bosch, Bryce Echenique, Cortázar, Manuel
Galván, Federico Gamboa, S. Ocampo, Peri Rossi, Salarrué /
Richard L. Browning. — New York : Lang, 2001. — 164 p. —
(Latin American studies ; 27). — ISBN 0–8204–4259–3

UIA: GER 860.8 H 3 BROW 2001

The full room: an A–Z of contemporary playwriting/ Dominic
Dromgoole. — London : Methuen, 2000. — 299 p. —
ISBN 0–413–77230–6

UIA: GER 820 BB–DROM 2000

Film adaptation/ [edit.] James Naremore. — London : Athlone
Press, 2000. — 258 p., ill. — ISBN 0–485–30093–1

UIA: GER 791.4 G–NARE 2000

Irish poetry since 1950: from stillness into history/ John
Goodby. — Manchester : Manchester University Press,
2000. — 362 p. — ISBN 0–7190–2997-X

UIA: GER 820 L–IRL–GOOD 2000

A history of American literary journalism: the emergence of a
modern narrative form/ John C. Hartsock. — Amherst, Mass. :
University of Massachusetts Press, 2000. — 294 p. —
ISBN 1–55849–251–8

UIA: GER 820.73 H 4 HART 2000

Studying the novel/ Jeremy Hawthorn. — 4 ed. — London :
Arnold, 2001. — 184 p. — ISBN 0–340–76224–1

UIA: GER 82 H 3 HAWT 2001

Annemarie Prins, theatermaker/ Anja Krans. — Amsterdam :
Theater Instituut Nederland, 1999. — 131 p., ill. — (Portretten
van Nederlandse theatermakers ; 2). — ISBN 90–70892–56–1

UIA: GER 792 N–PRIN–KRAN 99



Gumshoe America: hard-boiled crime fiction and the rise and
fall of New Deal liberalism/ Sean McCann. — Durham, N.C. :
Duke University Press, 2000. — 370 p. — (New Americanists ;
2000: 3). — ISBN 0–8223–2580–2

UIA: GER 820.73 H 3 MCCA 2000

Subversíon y creatividad: el personaje en la cuentı́stica de
varias escritoras puertorriquẽnas/ Carmen L. Montãnez. —
New York : Lang, 1998. — 117 p. — (Wor(l)ds of change ;
33). — ISBN 0–8204–3491–4

UIA: GER 860.8 L–PR–MONT 98

Gúıa del nuevo siglo/ Julio Ortega. — San Juan : Universidad
de Puerto Rico, 1998. — 438 p. — Spaanse, Engelse en
Portugese tekst. — ISBN 0–8477–0280–4

UIA: ROM–MAES

Performing history: theatrical representations of the past in
contemporary theatre/ Freddie Rokem. — Iowa City, Iowa :
University of Iowa Press, 2000. — 241 p., ill. — (Studies in
theatre history and culture ; 2000: 2). — ISBN 0–87745–737–9

UIA: GER 82.091 H 2 ROKE 2000

El torno al teatro breve/ [edit.] Margot Versteeg. —
Amsterdam : Rodopi, 2001. — 136 p. — (Foro hispánico ;
19). — ISBN 90–420–1384–2

UIA: GER 860 H 2 VERS 2001

Post-war British drama: looking back in gender/ Michelene
Wandor. — London : Routledge, 2001. — 271 p. —
ISBN 0–415–13855–8

UIA: GER 820 H 2 WAND 2001

Tekstuitgave

El hombre que parecı́a un caballo y otros cuentos/ Rafael
Arévalo Mart́ınez ; [edit.] Dante Liano. — Madrid : Allca XX,
1997. — 660 p. — (Colección Archivos ; 29). —
ISBN 84–89666–28–8

UIA: GER 860.8 P–AREV 97

The road to Tamazunchale/ Ron Arias. — 3 ed. — Tempe,
Ariz. : Bilingual Press, 1997. — 134 p. — (Clásicos chicanos ;
3). — ISBN 0–916950–70–0

UIA: GER 820.73 P–ARIA 97

La maison des disparus/ Christian Brulls ; [ill.] François
Clérice. — Bruxelles : Amis de Georges Simenon, 2001. — 75
p., ill.

UIA: GER 840.8 P–BRUL 2001

The Mixquiahuala letters/ Ana Castillo. — Binghamton, N.Y. :
Bilingual Press, 1986. — 132 p. — ISBN 0–916950–67–0

UIA: GER 820.73 P–CAST 86

Sapogonia (An anti-romance in 3/8 meter)/ Ana Castillo. —
Tempe, Ariz. : Bilingual Press, 1990. — 312 p. —
ISBN 0–916950–95–6

UIA: GER 820.73 P–CAST 90

Tan lejos de dios/ Ana Castillo. — New York : Plume, 1999. —
299 p. — ISBN 0–452–28004–4

UIA: GER 820.73 P–CAST 99

Charles Juliet/ [edit.] André Ughetto ; [edit.] Anne
Lauricella. — Marseille : Autres Temps, 2001. — 158 p. —
(Autre sud ; 13). — ISBN 2–84521–094–9

UIA: GER 80 E–SUD:A,13

Mean spirit/ Linda Hogan. — New York : Ivy Books, 1992. —
377 p. — ISBN 0–8041–0863–3

UIA: GER 820.73 P–HOGA 92

Haal het doek maar op: kinderboek: Josje in het theater/
Mariëlle Koster ; [ill.] Loek Koopmans ; [edit.] Renée
Nieuwenstein ; [edit.] Jan Bulinga. — Zwolle : Schouwburg
Odeon, 2000. — 45 p., ill., losbl. — ISBN 90–901399–3–1

UIA: BC–B 21371

Bekentenissen van Zeno/ Italo Svevo ; [vert.] Jenny Tuin. — 10
ed. — Amsterdam : Athenaeum, 2000. — 468 p. —
ISBN 90–253–4972–2

UIA: GER 850 P–SVEV 2000

Engelse letterkunde

Sentieri tortuosi: Bruce Chatwin fotografo/ [medew.] Roberto
Calasso. — Milano : Adelphi, 1998. — 189 p., ill. —
ISBN 88–459–1380–5

UIA: GER 77 N–CHAT–CALA 98

The full room: an A–Z of contemporary playwriting/ Dominic
Dromgoole. — London : Methuen, 2000. — 299 p. —
ISBN 0–413–77230–6

UIA: GER 820 BB–DROM 2000

Irish poetry since 1950: from stillness into history/ John
Goodby. — Manchester : Manchester University Press,
2000. — 362 p. — ISBN 0–7190–2997-X

UIA: GER 820 L–IRL–GOOD 2000

John Ashbery and American poetry/ David Herd. —
Manchester : Manchester University Press, 2000. — 245 p. —
ISBN 0–7190–5597–0

UIA: GER 820.73 N–ASHB–HERD 2000

The complete critical guide to Samuel Beckett/ David Pattie. —
London : Routledge, 2000. — 220 p. — (The complete critical
guide to English literature ; 2000: 1). — ISBN 0–415–20253–1

UIA: GER 820 N–BECK–PATT 2000

Conversations with Salman Rushdie/ Michael Reder. —
Jackson, Miss. : University Press of Mississippi, 2000. — 238
p. — (Literary conversations series ; 2000: 2). —
ISBN 1–57806–185–7

UIA: GER 820 N–RUSH–REDE 2000



Post-war British drama: looking back in gender/ Michelene
Wandor. — London : Routledge, 2001. — 271 p. —
ISBN 0–415–13855–8

UIA: GER 820 H 2 WAND 2001

Amerikaanse letterkunde

The road to Tamazunchale/ Ron Arias. — 3 ed. — Tempe,
Ariz. : Bilingual Press, 1997. — 134 p. — (Clásicos chicanos ;
3). — ISBN 0–916950–70–0

UIA: GER 820.73 P–ARIA 97

The Mixquiahuala letters/ Ana Castillo. — Binghamton, N.Y. :
Bilingual Press, 1986. — 132 p. — ISBN 0–916950–67–0

UIA: GER 820.73 P–CAST 86

Sapogonia (An anti-romance in 3/8 meter)/ Ana Castillo. —
Tempe, Ariz. : Bilingual Press, 1990. — 312 p. —
ISBN 0–916950–95–6

UIA: GER 820.73 P–CAST 90

Tan lejos de dios/ Ana Castillo. — New York : Plume, 1999. —
299 p. — ISBN 0–452–28004–4

UIA: GER 820.73 P–CAST 99

A history of American literary journalism: the emergence of a
modern narrative form/ John C. Hartsock. — Amherst, Mass. :
University of Massachusetts Press, 2000. — 294 p. —
ISBN 1–55849–251–8

UIA: GER 820.73 H 4 HART 2000

Mean spirit/ Linda Hogan. — New York : Ivy Books, 1992. —
377 p. — ISBN 0–8041–0863–3

UIA: GER 820.73 P–HOGA 92

Gumshoe America: hard-boiled crime fiction and the rise and
fall of New Deal liberalism/ Sean McCann. — Durham, N.C. :
Duke University Press, 2000. — 370 p. — (New Americanists ;
2000: 3). — ISBN 0–8223–2580–2

UIA: GER 820.73 H 3 MCCA 2000

La narrativa de Alejandro Morales: encuentro, historia y
compromiso social/ Jeśus Rosales. — New York : Lang,
1999. — 190 p. — (Wor(l)ds of change ; 39). —
ISBN 0–8204–3995–9

UIA: GER 820.73 N–MORA–ROSA 99

Duitse letterkunde

Das monumentale Ich: Wege zu Goethes ‘Faust’/ Karl Eibl. —
Frankfurt am Main : Insel, 2000. — 412 p. — (Insel
Taschenbuch ; 2663). — ISBN 3–458–34363–6

UIA: GER 830 N–GOET–EIBL 2000

Nederlandse letterkunde

Een eeuw Gezelle, 1899–1999: colloquium, Brugge, 19 en 20
november 1999/ [edit.] Piet Couttenier. — Peeters : Leuven,
2000. — 228 p., ill. — (Antwerpse studies over Nederlandse
literatuurgeschiedenis ; 5). — ISBN 90–429–0962–5

UIA: GER 839.3 N–GEZE–COUT 2000

Haal het doek maar op: kinderboek: Josje in het theater/
Mariëlle Koster ; [ill.] Loek Koopmans ; [edit.] Renée
Nieuwenstein ; [edit.] Jan Bulinga. — Zwolle : Schouwburg
Odeon, 2000. — 45 p., ill., losbl. — ISBN 90–901399–3–1

UIA: BC–B 21371

Romaanse letterkunde

Slady obecnósci: ksiega pamiatkowa ofiarowana Urszuli
Dambskiej-Prokop prez kolegów, uczníow i przyjacíoł = Traces
d'une pŕesence: ḿelanges offerts̀a Urszula Dambska-Prokop
par ses coll̀egues,́elèves et amis/ [edit.] Iwona Piechnik ;
[edit.] Marcela Swiatkowska. — Kraków : Wydawnictwo
Uniwersytetu Jagiello\n'skiego, 2001. — 396 p. — Poolse,
Franse en Engelse tekst. — ISBN 83–233–1453–5

UIA: BC–B 21372

Franse letterkunde

Charles Juliet/ [edit.] André Ughetto ; [edit.] Anne
Lauricella. — Marseille : Autres Temps, 2001. — 158 p. —
(Autre sud ; 13). — ISBN 2–84521–094–9

UIA: GER 80 E–SUD:A,13

Traité de bave et d'éternit́e de Isidore Isou/ Fréd́erique
Devaux. — Crisńee : Yellow Now, 1994. — 158 p., ill. —
(Long metrage ; 19). — ISBN 2–87340–107–9

UIA: GER 791.4 N–ISOU–DEVA 94

The complete critical guide to Samuel Beckett/ David Pattie. —
London : Routledge, 2000. — 220 p. — (The complete critical
guide to English literature ; 2000: 1). — ISBN 0–415–20253–1

UIA: GER 820 N–BECK–PATT 2000

Buitenlandse Franse letterkunde

Littératures belges de langue française (1830–2000): histoire et
perspectives/ [edit.] Christian Berg ; [edit.] Pierre Halen ;
e.a. — Bruxelles : Cri, 2000. — 701 p., ill. — (Le cri: histoire ;
2000: 1). — ISBN 2–87106–245–5

UIA: GER 840.8 L–B–BERG 2000

Middeleeuwse Franse letterkunde

Glossaire et index critiques des oeuvres d'attribution certaine de
Gautier de Coinci (Vie de sainte Cristine et Miracles de Nostre
Dame)/ Olivier Collet. — Geǹeve : Droz, 2000. — 589 p. —
(Publications romanes et françaises ; 227). —
ISBN 2–600–00358–4

UIA: GER 840.85 N–GAUC–COLL 2000



Italiaanse letterkunde

Objets inachev́es de l'́ecriture/ [edit.] Dominique Budor ;
[edit.] Denis Ferraris. — Paris : Presses de la Sorbonne
nouvelle, 2001. — 308 p. — (Cahiers du CRITIC ; 2001: 1). —
ISBN 2–87854–203–7

UIA: GER 850 H 0 BUDO 2001

Bekentenissen van Zeno/ Italo Svevo ; [vert.] Jenny Tuin. — 10
ed. — Amsterdam : Athenaeum, 2000. — 468 p. —
ISBN 90–253–4972–2

UIA: GER 850 P–SVEV 2000

Spaanse letterkunde

El hombre que parecı́a un caballo y otros cuentos/ Rafael
Arévalo Mart́ınez ; [edit.] Dante Liano. — Madrid : Allca XX,
1997. — 660 p. — (Colección Archivos ; 29). —
ISBN 84–89666–28–8

UIA: GER 860.8 P–AREV 97

La identidad de la palabra: narrativa guatemalteca del siglo
veinte/ Arturo Arias. — Zona : Artemis & Edinter, 1998. —
254 p. — ISBN 84–89766–22–3

UIA: GER 860.8 L–GCA–ARIA 98

Miguel Ángel Asturias: ḿas que una biografı́a / Gonzalo
Asturias Montenegro. — Zona : Artemis Edinter, 1999

UIA: GER 840 N–ASTU–ASTU 99

1

Childhood and the nation in Latin American literature: Allende,
Reinaldo Arenas, Bosch, Bryce Echenique, Cortázar, Manuel
Galván, Federico Gamboa, S. Ocampo, Peri Rossi, Salarrué /
Richard L. Browning. — New York : Lang, 2001. — 164 p. —
(Latin American studies ; 27). — ISBN 0–8204–4259–3

UIA: GER 860.8 H 3 BROW 2001

La pluma y la represíon: escritoras contemporáneas
argentinas/ Maŕıa del Mar Ĺopez-Cabrales. — New York :
Lang, 2000. — 189 p. — (Wor(l)ds of change ; 44). —
ISBN 0–8204–4286–0

UIA: GER 860.8 L–RA–LOPE 2000

Miguel Méndez in Aztĺan: two decades of literary production/
[edit.] Gary D. Keller. — Tempe, Ariz. : Bilingual
Review/Press, 1995. — 98 p. — Engelse en Spaanse tekst. —
ISBN 0–927534–53–3

UIA: GER 860.8 N–MEND–KELL 95

Subversíon y creatividad: el personaje en la cuentı́stica de
varias escritoras puertorriquẽnas/ Carmen L. Montãnez. —
New York : Lang, 1998. — 117 p. — (Wor(l)ds of change ;
33). — ISBN 0–8204–3491–4

UIA: GER 860.8 L–PR–MONT 98

El torno al teatro breve/ [edit.] Margot Versteeg. —
Amsterdam : Rodopi, 2001. — 136 p. — (Foro hispánico ;
19). — ISBN 90–420–1384–2

UIA: GER 860 H 2 VERS 2001

Aardrijkskunde

Geboorte, perinatale sterfte en kindersterfte, 1993–1995/ S.
Drieskens ; J. Tafforeau ; H. van Oyen ; e.a. — Brussel :
Centrum voor Operationeel Onderzoek in Volksgezondheid,
2000. — 177 p. — ISBN 90–74968–19–8

UIA: BC–B 21376

Geschiedenis (algemeen en hulpwetenschappen)

Intelligence in the Cold War: organisation, role, international
cooperation/ [edit.] Lars Christian Jenssen ; [edit.] Olav Riste ;
Norwegian Institute for Defence Studies. — Oslo : 2001. —
197 p. — ISBN 82–91571–02–3

UIA: PSW 93 J 20 JENS 2001

Cultuurgeschiedenis

Cambio de siglo: ideas, mentalidades, sensibilidades en España
hacia 1900/ [edit.] Patrick Collard ; [edit.] Eric Storm. —
Amsterdam : Rodopi, 2000. — 148 p. — (Foro hispánico ;
18). — ISBN 90–420–1333–8

UIA: GER 930.85 L–E–COLL 2000

Geometry civilized: history, culture, and technique/ J.J.
Heilbron. — Oxford : Clarendon, 1998. — 309 p., ill. —
ISBN 0–19–850078–5

UIA: WIS 513 G–HEIL 98

Körper-Inszenierungen: Präsenz und kultureller Wandel/
[edit.] Erika Fischer-Lichte ; [edit.] Anne Fleig. — T̈ubingen :
Attempto, 2000. — 171 p., ill. — ISBN 3–89308–318–9

UIA: GER 792.028 G–FISC 2000

Daily life in Chaucer's England/ Jeffrey L. Singman ; Will
McLean. — Westport, Conn. : Greenwood Press, 1995. — 252
p., ill. — (The Greenwood Press Daily life through history
series ; 1995: 1). — ISBN 0–313–29375–9

UIA: GER 930.85 L–GB–SING 95

Daily life in medieval Europe/ Jeffrey L. Singman. — Westport,
Conn. : Greenwood Press, 1999. — 268 p., ill. — (The
Greenwood Press Daily life through history series ; 1999: 1). —
ISBN 0–313–30273–1

UIA: GER 930.85 L–EUR–SING 99



Geschiedenis van Europa

The lions's share: a short history of British imperialism,
1850–1995/ Bernard Porter. — 3 ed. — Harlow : Longman,
1996. — 413 p. — ISBN 0–582–08943–3

UIA: PSW 942 G–PORT 96

Revista de istorie socială. — Iaşi. — ISSN 1453–5378
UIA: GER 80 E–RIS

2/3(1997/1998)–

Venice reconsidered: the history and civilization of an Italian
city-state, 1297–1797/ [edit.] John Martin ; [edit.] Dennis
Romano. — Baltimore, Md : Johns Hopkins University Press,
2000. — 538 p., ill. — ISBN 0–8018–6312–0

UIA: GER 946 L–I–MART 2000

Geschiedenis van de Nederlanden

Koloniale taalpolitiek in Oost en West: Nederlands-Indië,
Suriname, Nederlandse Antillen en Aruba/ [edit.] Kees
Groeneboer. — Amsterdam : Amsterdam University Press,
1997. — 304 p., ill. — ISBN 90–5356–261–3

UIA: GER 800.13 L–NL–GROE 97

Geschiedenis overige werelddelen

Cold War constructions: the political culture of United States
imperialism, 1945–1966/ [edit.] Christian G. Appy. —
Amherst, Mass. : University of Massachusetts Press, 2000. —
340 p. — (Culture, politics, and the Cold War ; 2000: 1). —
ISBN 1–55849–217–8

UIA: PSW 970 L–USA–APPY 2000

Defending the free world: John F. Kennedy, Lyndon Johnson,
and the Vietnam war, 1961–1965/ Orrin Schwab. — Westport,
Conn. : Praeger, 1998. — 243 p. — (Praeger studies in
diplomacy and strategic thought ; 1998: 1). —
ISBN 0–275–96279–2

UIA: PSW 950 L–VN–SCHW 98


